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TB81325 - Discontinued Sub

TB250B0O13C

by Acme Electric
Collection Name: Legacy ICTs

Catalog ID: TB81325

Legacy Industrial Control Transformer - Open Core & Coil,

208/240/380/480 - 24V, 250VA

Substitute new ICT TB250B013C

Optional secondary fuse kit available - PL112702

Series parallel connecting links save time and costs
Mounting plate adapts to various mounting dimensions
Molded terminal blocks allow easy ring terminal installation

General
Fuse Holder
Max Temperature Rise
Mounting Type
Product Category
Secondary Voltage
UL Insulation Class
UPC

Winding Material

Dimensions
Height
Length
Weight

Width

Electrical Ratings
Frequency Rating

Primary Voltage

Certifications and Compliance
CSA Standard

UL Standard

https://www.hubbell.com/acmeelectric/en/c/TB81325---Discontinued-Sub-TB250B013C/p...

PLN2702

80 Degrees Celsius

Floor

Industrial Control Transformer
24V

130°C

047503085929

CuU

415 in
5.24in
1lb

4.65in

50/60 Hz

208/240/380/480 V

C22.2 No 66

UL 506
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