



* Representative image

TB81325 - Discontinued Sub TB250B013C

by Acme Electric
Collection Name: Legacy ICTs

Catalog ID: TB81325

Legacy Industrial Control Transformer - Open Core & Coil,
208/240/380/480 - 24V, 250VA

- Substitute new ICT TB250B013C
- Series parallel connecting links save time and costs
- Mounting plate adapts to various mounting dimensions
- Molded terminal blocks allow easy ring terminal installation
- Optional secondary fuse kit available - PL112702

Product Details

General

Fuse Holder	PL112702
Max Temperature Rise	80 Degrees Celsius
Mounting Type	Floor
Product Category	Industrial Control Transformer
Secondary Voltage	24 V
UL Insulation Class	130°C
UPC	047503085929
Winding Material	CU

Dimensions

Height	4.15 in
Length	5.24 in
Weight	11 lb
Width	4.65 in

Electrical Ratings

Frequency Rating	50/60 Hz
Primary Voltage	208/240/380/480 V

Certifications and Compliance

CSA Standard	C22.2 No 66
UL Standard	UL 506